
 
 

                                                                                                   (FLORIDA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                            D-CA-08 
 
 
 

QUINTA FEVEREIRO 05, 2026 
Inicio 14:20 HS 

1 
$26,500 MD CLM 4UP 1100M  (9) 

APROX 14:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 OLD MARSH (L) 12/1 Ruiz 123 

2 LOBO GO (L) 6/1 Bravo 123 

3 HAPPY JACK EXPRESS (L) 30/1 Hartsmar 123 

4 BRICK CITY (FTL) 6/1 Davis 123 

5 FOUR BEACH FRIENDS (L) 4/1 Maragh 123 

6 LIL BIT SIDEWAYS (L) 20/1 Morelos 123 

7 WAR TO REMEMBER (L) 9/5 Ortiz, Jr. 123 

8 DOMINICAN THUNDER (L) 15/1 Torres 118 

9 VINO'S VALENTINE (L) 7/2 Martinez 116 

    

2 
$84,000 FM MD 4UP 1000M(T) (7)  

APROX 14:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 VEOLA (L) 9/5 Ortiz, Jr. 123 

2 HOPE DIAMOND (L) 15/1 Torres 118 

3 TIZ READY (L) 8/1 Egan 123 

4 CHITCHATCHITCHAT (L) 10/1 Ruiz 123 

5 CHAMPAGNE BRUNCH (L) 3/1 Gaffalione 123 

6 SILENT WRATH (L) 12/1 Velazquez 123 

7 DOWNTOWN RO  2/1 Gutierrez 123 

 

3 
$24,500 FM CLM 4UP 1100M (9)  

APROX 15:19 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 ELLAGIO (L) 15/1 Ocasio 123 

2 FLUFFY (L) 12/1 Gonzalez 123 

3 GOODYS GIRL (L) 5/2 Gaffalione 123 

4 SARA'S ROSE (L) 4/1 Ruiz 123 

5 BLOND JAK (L) 6/1 Gutierrez 123 

6 WINDRUSH (L) 12/1 Davis 123 

7 SWEET SASH (L) 6/1 Nicholls 116 

8 MAY MISCHIEF (L) 7/2 Husbands 123 

9 I LOVE TO WIN (L) 12/1 Torres 118 

 

4 
$34,000 MD CLM 3YO 1300M (7)  

APROX 15:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 THAT'S AMORE (L) 12/1 Davis 122 

2 ANGELIC QUALITY (L) 9/5 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

3 RIYAH AL NIL  20/1 Hartsmar 120 

4 MY GIRL NINA (L) 2/1 Maragh 122 

5 R TUN WHO (L) 5/2 Gaffalione 122 

6 HARPY (FTL) 10/1 Torres 115 

7 SHE'S WICKED HOT (L) 12/1 Morelos 122 

 

5 
$42,000 CLM 3YO 1800M (T) (8)  

APROX 16:19 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 OSCAR BOUND (FTL) 6/1 Bridgmohan 120 

2 DIVINE BLUE (FTL) 15/1 Zerpa 120 

3 NEW LIFE (L) 7/2 Perez 120 

4 CAIRO COMEDY (L) 9/2 Gaffalione 120 

5 CALL THE BULLPEN (L) 9/5 Ortiz, Jr. 120 

6 IMPERIA BLUE (L) 6/1 Zayas 120 

7 NOCHE DE DAMAS (FTL) 12/1 Egan 120 

8 GREATEST (L) 8/1 Velazquez 120 

 

 

 

 

 

. 

 

6 
$84,000 FM MD 4UP 1600M  (6)  

APROX 16:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 SPIRIT OF HOPE (FTL) 2/1 Alvarado 123 

2 TEJANITA (L) 12/1 Gaffalione 123 

3 PLAYA AZUL (L) 4/1 Egan 123 

4 WHITETHORN (L) 8/5 Ortiz, Jr. 123 

5 STONE COLD KELLY (L) 20/1 Ruiz 123 

6 ABSOLUTE HONOR (L) 7/2 Husbands 123 

 

7 
$86,000 ALW CLM 3YO 1000M(T) 

(8)  

APROX 17:19 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 IFYOUSAIDSO (L) 5/1 Vasquez 122 

2 CATALONIA (L) 9/2 Castellano 122 

3 PILLAR OF BEAUTY (FTL) 5/2 Alvarado 122 

4 BRAMBLE BLAST (L) 8/1 Gaffalione 122 

5 MY SWEETHEART (FTL) 3/1 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

6 TOSCA  30/1 Maragh 119 

7 SAPPHIRE BEACH  (L) 8/1 Velazquez 122 

8 SPINELLI (L) 6/1 Zayas 122 

 

8 
$84,000 MD 3YO 1800M (7)  

APROX 17:49 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 CHAOS AGENT (FTL) 5/1 Alvarado 122 

2 BELIEVEIN (L) 3/1 Zayas 122 

3 JETER (FTL) 5/2 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

4 LANUM (FTL) 9/2 Gaffalione 122 

5 SCOPE (FTL) 7/2 Velazquez 122 

6 STRUCK GOLD (L) 12/1 Castellano 122 

7 REDEMPTION HOUR (L) 10/1 Egan 122 

 

9 
$24,500 CLM 4UP 1660M (9)  

APROX 18:19 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 SALVATTORE PRINCE (L) 7/2 Bravo 123 

2 FRANK'S ART (L) 4/1 Maragh 123 

3 MANHATTAN BOY (L) 20/1 Ruiz 123 

4 AMERICAN FARMER (L) 9/2 Egan 123 

5 ROSCOE PINE (L) 3/1 Ortiz, Jr. 123 

6 VLADISLAV (L) 8/1 Zayas 123 

7 FULL NELSON (L) 5/1 Vasquez 123 

8 BOLD N BREEZY (L) 30/1 Martinez 116 

9 SUNSHINE FROLIC (L) 15/1 Perez 123 

 

10 
$31,000 CLM 4UP 1600M (T) (10) 

APROX 18:49 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

    WEIGHT 
    PESO 

1 OASIS PRINCE (L) 15/1 Maragh 122 

2 HOT N LUCKY (L) 6/1 Gaffalione 120 

3 FREDERICKSBURG (L) 50/1 Boraco 122 

4 MURABEH (L) 7/2 Panici 122 

5 RISK FACTOR (L) 4/1 Ortiz, Jr. 122 

6 STEELIN BASES (L) 10/1 Castellano 122 

7 OUTTA MONEY (L) 5/1 Velazquez 122 

8 BAYTOWN PARFAIT (L) 8/1 Alvarado 124 

9 ADVERSARY (L) 10/1 Zayas 122 

10 FLAT TOP BOX (L) 9/2 Egan 124 

 


